13 Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12) 962.31   539.58   1,818.40   2,278.48   2,505.21
14 (a)Paid-up Equity Share Capital 2,647.76   1,442.68   2,647.76   1,442.68   1,442.68

(b) Face Value   ( in Rs. ) 1.00   10.00   1.00   10.00   10.00

15
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance
sheet of previous accounting year 13,159.60

16 Earning Per Share (Rs)* ( Not annualised )
Basic before Extraordinary items (in Rs.) 0.36   0.37   0.69   1.58   1.74
Diluted before Extraordinary items (in Rs.) 0.36   0.37   0.69   1.58   1.74
Basic after Extraordinary items (in Rs.) 0.36   0.37   0.69   1.58   1.74
Diluted after Extraordinary items (in Rs.) 0.36   0.37   0.69   1.58   1.74

Number of shares used in computing earnings per
equity shares ( taken face value of Re.1/-)
Basic 264,776,550   144,268,150   264,776,550   144,268,150   144,268,150
Diluted 264,776,550   144,268,150   264,776,550   144,268,150   144,268,150

17 Public Shareholding
Number of Shares 181,792,270   4,628,387 181,792,270   4,628,387 4,628,387
Percentage of shareholding 68.66   32.08   68.66   32.08   32.08

18 Promoter and promoter group shareholding
(a)Pledged/Encumbered
Number of Shares NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(b)Non-encumbered
Number of Shares 82,984,280 9,798,428 82,984,280 9,798,428 9,798,428

31.34   67.92   31.34   67.92   67.92
100 100 100 100 100

 Reporting of Consolidated Segment wise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Percentage of Shares(as a % of total shareholding of
promoter and promoter group)

Percentage of Shares(as a % of total share capital of the
company)

Percentage of Shares(as a % of total shareholding of
promoter and promoter group)

Percentage of Shares(as a % of total share capital of the
company)

Particulars Quarter ended
31-12-2009

Corresponding
Quarter  in the
Previous Year
31-12-2008